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• Fajar Deniswara
Fajar.deniswara@id.bureauveritas.com

https://www.bureauveritas.id/BUREAU VERITAS INDONESIA
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC

• Bernike Hendrastuti 
bhendrastuti@controlunion.com

• Sans Eva Clara Shinta
seclara@controlunion.com

https://www.controlunion.co.id/CONTROL UNION CERTIFICATIONS B.V. 
(CU)
Service: FSC FM & FSC CoC

• Indro Surono
indro.surono@ecocert.comhttps://www.ecocert.com/en/home

ECOCERT
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC

• Anuli Chrisnia
Anuli.Chrisnia@tuv.com

• Dian Suminta
soeminta@idn.tuv.com

TUV RHEINLAND INDONESIA
Service : FSC CoC

• Pratama Kurniaji
pkurniaji@preferredbynature.org

https://preferredbynature.org/PREFERED BY NATURE
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC

• Randy Perdana 
rperdana@scsglobalservices.com

• Noki Purwaka
npurwaka@scsglobalservices.com

www.scsglobalservice.com/southeast-asiaSCIENTIFIC CERTIFICATION SYSTEMS 
(SCS)
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC
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• Fourry Meilano
fourry.meilano@sgs.com;

https://www.sgs.com/en-hkSGS INDONESIA
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC

• Tony Arifiarachman/Taufik
Margani
tony@mutucertification.com; 
taufik@mutucertification.com

https://mutucertification.com/soil-association/SOIL ASSOCIATION WOODMARK (SA) 
- Cq Mutu Certification International
Service : FSC FM & FSC CoC
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